
Project Name: 2021 FIRE SYSTEMS TESTING, INSPECTION MONITORING
Last Day for Questions: No later than 12:00pm December 1, 2020

Bid Due Date and Time: No later than 12:00pm December 8, 2020 at City Hall 

COMPANY CONTACT PERSON MAILING ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE MOBILE OFFICE PHONE EMAIL 

Siemens Industry, Inc. Siemens Industry, Inc. 5333 Fairbanks St., Ste. B Anchorage, AK 99518 907 223-7148 jessica.bettin@siemens.com

ATS Alaska Jared Unruh 139 E. 51 Ave Anchorage, AK 99503 907 229-4124 junruh@atsalaska.com

GMW Fire Protection Stephanie 6108 Mackay Street Anchorage, AK 99518 907 336-5000 gmwservice@gmwfire.com

Kachemak Electric Mark Cialek P.O. Box 373 Kenai, AK 99611 283-3360 mark@kachemakelectric.com

Taylor Fire Rick Taylor 5887 E. Blue Lupine Palmer, AK 99645 907 373-1760 info@taylorfire.com

Accel Fire Brian P.O. Box 242125 Anchorage, AK 99524 Brian@accelfire.com

Accel Fire Mike Warner P.O. Box 242126 Anchorage, AK 99525 mike@accelfire.com

Chinook Fire Protection Jeff Wilcheck 1221 E. 70th Ave Anchorage, AK 99518 jeff@chinookfire.com

Guardian Security Dan Locke 2600 Seward Highway Anchorage, AK 99503 907 274-5275 dan.locke@gssiak.com

ATS Alaska Trish Torres 139 E. 51 Ave Anchorage, AK 99503 907 375 4143 907 375 4143 ttorres@atsalaska.com

Yukon Fire Protection Erik van Elburg 5601 Silverado Way Anchorage, AK 99518 907 563-3608 evanelburg@yukonfire.com

North Star Fire Protection Steve Sizemore 520 W. 58th Unit G Anchorage, AK 99518 907 677-1233 steve@northstarfireprotection.com

McKinley Fire Protection Mike Bozine P.O. Box 140076 Anchorage, AK 99514 907 952-6987 907 677-2525 mike@mckinleyfireak.com
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	PLAN HOLDERS LIST

